(236) 60m - Starsi ziaci :: Finale A

#

1
2
3

Meno

BELADIC Samuel
DROBNY Peter
VASARAB Timotej
VALUCH Samuel
KUMA Matts
KAISER Matus
HARAMIA Rastislav
KUMA Patrik

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.18. o0 19:14

Nar.

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
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Vykon
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8,18
8,54
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